MCAC-KTSM-2017-06 High static pressure ducted FCU
High Static Pressure Duct
Fan Coil Unit
1. Introduction 2
2. Nomenclature 2
3. Product Schedule 3
4. External Appearance 3
5. Features 4

Product Schedule 3
3. Product Schedule
Model
Static pressure
(Pa)
Air volume
(CFM)
Power supply
Auxiliary Electrical
Heater
MDKT3H-800G70
70
800
220~240V-1Ph-50Hz
Without
MDKT3H-1000G70 1000
MDKT3H-1200G70 1200
MDKT3H-1400G70 1400
MDKT3H-800EG70
70
800
With
MDKT3H-1000EG70 1000
MDKT3H-1200EG70 1200
MDKT3H-1400EG70 1400
MDKT3H-1600G100
100
1600
WithoutMDKT3H-1800G100 1800
MDKT3H-2200G100 2200
MDKT3H-1600EG100
100
1600
WithMDKT3H-1800EG100 1800
MDKT3H-2200EG100 2200
4. External Appearance
MDKT3H-800G70; MDKT3H-1000G70
MDKT3H-1200G70; MDKT3H-1400G70
MDKT3-1600G100; MDKT3H-1800G100